


x36
x12
x20
x20
x76

W25
TRZ
K8

SCREWS
S50
2
Mi
R

K8 MB8X35

Q)

TRZ M5X35

S50 M6X50

7
A H w IS A

MOON G

BK | x2

BD | x2

SPT | x1

SLP | X1

SPP | x1

SLT | x1

DL | x2

DP | x2

DD | x12

LKS | x2

LDS | x&

ST | x12-16




TRZ M5X35 yy x\ . MWO v/

K8 MB8X35




K8 MB8X35

Q

)




S50 M6X50 -

B2




§

¥/

\




mememe




S50 M6X50

B2




S50 M6x50

BRm

K8 MB8X35

VI




K8 M8X35

Q

)




S50 M6xX50

) S




S50 M6X50

) D

K8 M8X35

ORI










W25 MLX25
N




important!
Install the plastic caps before assembling the ST

spring slafs to the bed frame.

Q}L







Beds are for sleeping, Prohibit more than

not for jumping one person on bed

IMPORTANT

YEARS

Use only maftresses Bed parts have 2 years

with thickness of 8-12 cm warranty in normal use

Wooden parfs should be cleaned with a dry cloth and ordinary
mild defergenfs for the care and cleaning of wooden parts




	5ce8c613cb575885d4a3d7b6a981f1216bd357f47017223b879b5265cc4d3634.pdf
	05da49ae29c233d175b8bc7adfcb8b85d56f1ee72e19428ea51747ce034777d2.pdf
	5ce8c613cb575885d4a3d7b6a981f1216bd357f47017223b879b5265cc4d3634.pdf

